
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 4,1,7 5/1 12 23/10/21 D 17 195.00 1 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 576743 Bourne Model David Peckham 1 1,2 6 1 14/09/22 B Y Y 11 167.20 1 305m

 576741 Bourne Swift David Peckham 1 1,4 6 1 14/09/22 B Y Y 11 123.20 2 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,5,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 183.00 3 305m

 576746 Bourne Franky David Peckham 1 3,1 6 1 14/09/22 D Y Y 14 158.40 4 305m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 6,1,7 6 2 21/03/22 B 17 148.00 5 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 6,8,7 6 1 30/03/22 B 81.00 6 305m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 1 6,5,6 6 2 09/12/21 D 78.00 7 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 M/1 28/01/23 B 1 305m

 577612 Super Spook Tracie Price 1 M/1 11/06/22 B Y 2 305m

 575298 Lawrenny Bay Gerald Mckenna 1 4,5 M/1 05/03/22 B 96.80 3 305m

 573117 Bungaloo Izak John Little 1 5,5 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 57.20 4 305m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 7 M/1 14/11/22 D 50.40 5 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,1,1 2/1/2 11 12/02/22 B 3 330.00 1 400m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 1,3,4 3/1/2 13 18/12/20 B Y Y 1 251.00 2 400m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 4,1,7 3/1/2 12 23/10/21 D 17 195.00 3 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 4(FEL),7,4 3/1/1 9 14/01/22 D 182.00 4 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 3,5,2 4/1/2 22 18/12/20 B Y Y 3 207.00 5 400m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 2 5,1,1 4/1/2 13 24/08/21 B Y 12 306.00 6 400m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 7,3,4 4/1/2 8 25/12/21 B Y Y 222.00 7 400m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 2,4,2 4/1/1 3 12/12/21 D Y 14 220.00 8 400m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 1 4,2,2 4/1/1 11 10/05/21 D 219.00 9 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 2,2,2 5/1 11 10/05/21 B Y 3 225.00 1 400m

 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 1 3,5,7 5/1 6 10/05/21 D 3 159.00 2 400m

 561452 Patrice Lass Kevin Mugavin 1 5,2,2 5/1 5 05/04/21 B 6 234.00 3 400m

 555761 Hot Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 1,3,1 5/1 15 31/12/20 D 13 237.00 4 400m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 1 1,4,4 5/1 8 21/01/22 B Y Y 13 146.00 5 400m

 549277 Laroza Bale Melissa Freitag 1 6,2,2 5/1 17 05/09/20 D Y 15 234.00 6 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 6,1,7 5/1 2 21/03/22 B 17 148.00 7 400m

 558924 Minor Ash John Bloom 1 6,2,2 5/1 14 22/02/21 D 18 144.00 8 400m

 564102 De La Cruz Nicole Stanley 1 6,2,6 5/1 5 22/05/21 D 19 110.00 9 400m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 2 5,3,4 5/1 5 01/10/21 B 191.00 10 400m

 556103 Rough Boy Buddy Brian Weis 2 6,4,1 5/1 9 08/12/20 D 172.00 11 400m

 552772 Cadillac Girl Captain Abbott 1 5,6,5 5/1 12 14/12/20 B 147.00 12 400m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 2 7,8,4 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 138.00 13 400m

 567789 Compton Wink Tracie Price 1 6,2,4 5/1 4 21/01/22 B Y Y 130.00 14 400m

 544952 Grumpy Sailor Raymond Mahony 1 5,8,7 5/1 7 20/01/20 D 129.00 15 400m

 561903 Classic Reward Kevin Mugavin 1 7,4,6 5/1 5 11/05/21 D 129.00 16 400m

 570801 Compton Brockie Tracie Price 1 6,6,3 5/1 5 30/03/22 D Y Y 104.00 17 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 576741 Bourne Swift David Peckham 2 1,4 6 1 14/09/22 B Y Y 1 123.20 1 400m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 2,5,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 3 183.00 2 400m

 569432 Mavie David Peckham 1 1,2,2 6 2 03/12/21 B 11 176.00 3 400m

 576743 Bourne Model David Peckham 2 1,2 6 1 14/09/22 B Y Y 11 167.20 4 400m

 562554 Remo Trigger Steven Colpoys 1 1,2,4 6 4 01/05/21 B 13 131.00 5 400m

 576962 Penny Drop Kyle Goodwin 1 1,4,5 6 1 20/06/22 B 13 101.20 6 400m

 576746 Bourne Franky David Peckham 2 3,1 6 1 14/09/22 D Y Y 14 158.40 7 400m

 572122 Knight Vader Stephen Bartholomew 1 2,4,2 6 1 04/05/22 D Y Y 158.00 8 400m

 561912 Bounce To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,3,8 6 1 07/06/21 D 114.00 9 400m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 1 5,4,4 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 112.00 10 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 6,8,7 6 1 30/03/22 B 81.00 11 400m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 2 6,5,6 6 2 09/12/21 D 78.00 12 400m

 567782 Yadillah Scout Robert Halliday 1 6,4,7 6 1 21/01/22 D Y 76.00 13 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 559763 Peachy Keen Raymond Mahony 1 2,6,2 M/1 05/03/21 B 3 136.00 1 400m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 1 3 M/1 23/11/21 D 3 134.40 2 400m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 2 7,2,3 M/1 22/03/21 B 18 132.00 3 400m

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,3 M/1 22/04/22 D 18 119.00 4 400m

 576614 Galactic Raven Robert Chuck 2 4(FEL),3,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 108.00 5 400m

 575299 Macarena Bay Gerald Mckenna 1 2,6 M/1 05/03/22 D 96.80 6 400m

 576612 Moorak Sally Allan Holmes 2 6,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 57.20 7 400m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 7 M/1 14/11/22 D 50.40 8 400m
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MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 3 5,1,1 1/1 13 24/08/21 B Y 12 306.00 1 512m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 2 3,1,1 3/1/2 17 07/01/22 D 3 339.00 2 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 2,2,5 4/1/2 8 07/03/22 B Y 14 296.00 3 512m

 559758 Sweet Secret Raymond Mahony 1 5,1,1 4/1/1 4 05/03/21 B 12 204.00 4 512m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 2 7,2,3 4/1/1 11 20/02/20 B 18 219.00 5 512m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 2 7,3,4 4/1/1 8 25/12/21 B Y Y 222.00 6 512m

 556103 Rough Boy Buddy Brian Weis 1 6,4,1 4/1/1 9 08/12/20 D 172.00 7 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist
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 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 1,7,2 5/1 5 02/01/22 B Y 11 195.00 1 512m

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 1 3,3,3 5/1 6 23/02/21 D 14 192.00 2 512m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 1 3,5,4 5/1 15 19/03/20 B Y 14 150.00 3 512m

 556290 Compton Buster Tracie Price 1 6,1,4 5/1 7 07/03/21 D Y Y 17 204.00 4 512m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 5,5,5 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 19 98.00 5 512m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 2 4,4,4 5/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 180.00 6 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 7,8,4 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 138.00 7 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 2 6,4,5 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 117.00 8 512m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 6,7,2 5/1 5 16/04/22 B Y 110.00 9 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 567202 Bourne Panama David Peckham 1 2,2,6 6 2 25/12/21 B Y Y 3 147.00 1 512m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 2,1,4 6 1 05/03/22 B 3 144.00 2 512m

 564846 Raven Macaw Jason Newman 1 6,6,3 6 6 19/07/21 D Y 15 173.00 3 512m

 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 1 4,2,2 6 1 01/01/22 D 199.00 4 512m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 1 5,3,4 6 5 01/10/21 B 191.00 5 512m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 1 5,4,8 6 4 12/05/21 D 140.40 6 512m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 2 5,4,4 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 112.00 7 512m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 5,6,7(FTF) 6 5 20/09/21 B Y 108.00 8 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 1 7,2,3 M/1 22/03/21 B 18 132.00 1 512m

 576614 Galactic Raven Robert Chuck 1 4(FEL),3,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 19 108.00 2 512m

 576612 Moorak Sally Allan Holmes 1 6,5 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 57.20 3 512m
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Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 3,1,1 2/1/2 17 07/01/22 D 12 339.00 1 600m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 2 3,5,4 3/1/1 15 19/03/20 B Y 14 150.00 2 600m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 1 7,2,3 3/1/1 11 20/02/20 B 18 219.00 3 600m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 1 3,5,3 4/1/2 12 20/04/21 D 14 213.00 4 600m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 1 2,4,6 4/1/2 13 06/09/20 D Y 14 203.00 5 600m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 5,5,5 4/1/1 5 03/01/21 D 98.00 6 600m
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MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 1 5,1,1 5/1 13 24/08/21 B Y 12 306.00 1 600m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 2,2,5 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 14 296.00 2 600m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 3,5,3 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 14 251.00 3 600m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 1 5,1,2 5/1 12 02/11/19 D Y 17 229.00 4 600m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 1 4,4,4 5/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 180.00 5 600m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 5,6,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 157.00 6 600m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 6,4,5 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 117.00 7 600m
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 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 2 5,4,8 6 4 12/05/21 D 140.40 1 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 28 July 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 1,2,1 1/2 20 23/03/21 B 1 364.00 1 732m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 2 2,4,6 4/1/2 13 06/09/20 D Y 3 203.00 2 732m

 544736 Vega Black Michael Wallworth 1 1,5,2 4/1/2 11 09/03/20 D 11 220.00 3 732m
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 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 3,5,3 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 3 251.00 1 732m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 3 3,1,1 5/1 17 07/01/22 D 12 339.00 2 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 5,6,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 157.00 3 732m
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